
Ortronics
DO NOT USE- Cisco® SFP-10G-LR Compatible 10GBase-LR SMF SFP+ Transceiver Module
Part No. SFP-10G-LR-LEG

Specifications

General Info

Product Line Legrand Color Silver

UPC Number 757120601920 Country Of Origin United States

Applicat ion Sector  Commercial/Industrial Standard TAA

Type Transceiver

Buy American Act Compliance

TAA Compliant Yes

Additional Information

RoHS Conformant Yes

Technical Information

Fiber Opt ic Cable Type  Single-Mode Operat ing Temperature Min  23 °F

Compatibility Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) Operat ing Temperature Max  158 °F

Connector Type SFP Wavelength 1310 nm

Form Factor LC
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